
Appendix B 
 

Comparison of current Fareham Borough Council pre-application planning   
charges with other Hampshire Authorities for a range of proposals 

Local Planning 

Authority 

 

Extension 

to a house 

 

1 House 

 

50 houses 

 

1000 sqm 

industrial 

     
Fareham £0 £158 £422 £422 

     
Basingstoke £0 £138 £5,775 £1,617 

East Hampshire £48 £130 £2,310 £646 

Eastleigh £81.75 £275-£385 £2,110 £1,035 

Gosport £50 £131.50 £1,050 £661.50 

Hart 

£62.10 – 

£186.30 

 

£138 £5,775 £POA 

Havant £52 - £98 
£130 - 

£175 
£1,150 £565 

Isle of Wight £50 - £200 
£150 - 

£400 

£500 - 

£800 

£500 - 

£800 

New Forest DC £130 £396 £POA £1,188 

New Forest NP £60 £125 £5,775 £450 

Portsmouth £40 £250 £600 £600 

Rushmoor £40 £240 £720 £720 

Southampton £35 £150 £700 £700 

South Downs NP £48 £240 £1,800 £900 

Test Valley £58 £144 £2,310 £647 

Winchester £0 £420 £990 £702 


