Comparison of current Fareham Borough Council pre-application planning charges with other Hampshire Authorities for a range of proposals

				1
Local Planning Authority	Extension to a house	1 House	50 houses	1000 sqm industrial
Fareham	£0	£158	£422	£422
Basingstoke	£0	£138	£5,775	£1,617
East Hampshire	£48	£130	£2,310	£646
Eastleigh	£81.75	£275-£385	£2,110	£1,035
Gosport	£50	£131.50	£1,050	£661.50
Hart	£62.10 – £186.30	£138	£5,775	£POA
Havant	£52 - £98	£130 - £175	£1,150	£565
Isle of Wight	£50 - £200	£150 - £400	£500 - £800	£500 - £800
New Forest DC	£130	£396	£POA	£1,188
New Forest NP	£60	£125	£5,775	£450
Portsmouth	£40	£250	£600	£600
Rushmoor	£40	£240	£720	£720
Southampton	£35	£150	£700	£700
South Downs NP	£48	£240	£1,800	£900
Test Valley	£58	£144	£2,310	£647
Winchester	£0	£420	£990	£702